

# 2017 - 2018

# Uniform Replacement Pledge Form - Matched 100% up to \$2,500.00

## Please Print Clearly

## Additional Parent/Guardian

Name:	Name:
Address:	Address:
Telephone:	Telephone:
Email:	Email:

(our Student's Name(s)	Craduation Var(c)
Your Student's Name(s):	Graduation Year(s):

The first \$2,500.00 NOBOB receives as part of this pledge campaign will be matched dollar for dollar by a local donor.

□ I would like to make a tax-deductible contribution of \$\_\_\_\_\_ to the Uniform Replacement Fund.

#### Please make your Check payable to:

North Olmsted Band and Orchestra Boosters (NOBOB)

#### Mail Check and Pledge Form to:

North Olmsted Band and Orchestra Boosters 5755 Burns Road North Olmsted, OH 44070

Or drop-off in the Main Office of North Olmsted High School